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EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Super World Cup 2007 (FRA) Paris
Weight category: Men -90 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TAOV, Khasanbi RUS
ILIADIS, Ilias Nikolaos  (6) GRE
HUIZINGA, Mark  (11) NED
IZUMI, Hiroshi JPN
DAFREVILLE, Yves Matthieu FRA
PEREZ BALLESTER, David ESP
BOUGUERRA, Mohamed TUN
MELONI, Roberto  (4) ITA
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-90 kg
(35 competitors)


